CRIMINAL MTR

356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
08/05/2025 at 09:00:00am

HERSMAN,

HAWTHORNE,

BURNETT,

L3542 __PCS

RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS

MIGUEL A.

SHERRI SHANTE

AMANDA RENEE

ARTHUR KEN

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

POSS CS PG 1 <1G

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE ME
M IMPEDE BREATH/CIRC

DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA

DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY
S EVID W/INTENT TO I

DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY
S EVID W/INTENT TO I

POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20
0G

POSS CS PG 1 <1G

KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA

NO BONDSMAN
SHEFFIELD, DAVID\JCL

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

NO BONDSMAN

IBEH, PAMELA Wy
NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA JE.
NO BONDSMAN
TBEH, PAMELA "

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
08/05/2025 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE #

RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE

26691

ATTY/BOND/PROS

KRYSTAL NICKO DRIVING WHILE INTOXI

CATED W/CHILD UNDER

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI

IBEH, PAMELA :3#:’

JOSEPH AUBRE ONLINE SOLICIT OF A
MINOR

NO BONDSMAN
MOORE, KANESHIA Clﬁ]

ROBERT BRICK ASSAULT FAMILY/HOQOUSE
HOLD MEMBER PREV CON

NO BONDSMAN
MOORE, KANESHIA F{LL

TYRIK DEION UNL POSS FIREARM BY
FELON

NO BONDSMAN

IBEH, PAMELA F{Lk

PATRICK, JOANNA JE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

MACEY, JOHN E.
MISTI BAIL BOND
HOFFER, BRUCE

JOSHUA RAY

THEFT PROP <$2,500 2
/MORE PREV CONV

NO BONDSMAN

HOFFER, BRUCE YSI:

STEVEN JOSEPH POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN A
A BETTER DEAL BAIL RO
HOFFER, BRUCE F{i)

Remarks:

SPENCER LEE CUR UNAUTH USE OF VEHICL

MCDONOUGH, . TIMOTHY R.

IBEH, PAMELA

18 RECORDS LISTED



26529
24446
27330
22603
27498
26691
25129
24457
27956
26551
29150
27093
28606
25549
26019
26083
26085
28515

CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
08/05/2025 at 09:00:00am
BURNETT, JAMES RODNEY
CAREY, SHERRI SHANTE
CORONIS, ROBERT BRICK
DUARTE, MIGUEL A.
EDWARDS, TYRIK DEION
GELOCK, KRYSTAL NICKOLE
HAWTHORNE, ARTHUR KENT
HERSMAN, AMANDA RENEE
KILPATRICK, JOANNA JEAN
MCINNIS, SUMMER MICHAEL
MOSS, SPENCER LEE CURTIS
MOULTON, JOSEPH AUBREY
RADLEY, STEVEN JOSEPH
STEWART, GEORGE LEE
STEWART, GEORGE LEE
STEWART, GEORGE LEE
STEWART, GEORGE LEE
WHITT, JOSHUA RAY



